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January 27, 2013

Today’s Worship
The Order Of Worship
8:00 a.m. Holy Communion TLH pg. 15ff
10:00 a.m. Morning Worship TLH pg. 5ff
The Hymns
8:00 a.m. 126, 128, 399, 400, 129
10:00 a.m. 126, 128,129

The Sermon
Theme: An Unwelcome Prophet
Text: Luke 4:16-30

Today’s Readings

First Reading Nehemiah 8:1-3, 5-6, 8-10
Epistle Reading 1 Corinthians 12:12-31a
Gospel Reading Luke 4:16-30

Immanuel-St. Paul Lutheran Parish
The Lutheran Church-
Missouri Synod
11845 Wine Hill Rd.
Steeleville, IL 62288

Rev. Tim B. Zechiel, Pastor
pastor@imstp.org (e-mail)

Church Website: imstp.org
Church E-mail: secretary@imstp.org

A Note To Our Visitors
We welcome you in the name of our living Savior, Jesus Christ, and we
pray that your time of worship with us today will be a blessing to you.


http://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Nehemiah%208:1-3,%205-6,%208-10&version=ESV
http://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=1%20Corinthians%2012:12-31a&version=ESV
http://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Luke%204:16-30&version=ESV
mailto:Zechiel@egyptian.net
imstp.org
mailto:Immanuel-St_Paul@hotmail.com

ﬂ Church Notes

Next Sunday’s Scripture Readings Are:

Jeremiah 1:4-10 1 Corinthians 12:31b-13:13
Luke 4:31-44
Prayer for the Day

Almighty God, you sent your Son to proclaim your kingdom and to teach
with authority. Anoint us with the power of your Spirit that we, too, may
bring good news to the afflicted, bind up the brokenhearted, and proclaim

liberty to the captives. Amen

Love and Sympathy...
Christian love and sympathy are extended to the family and friends of
Walt Bollmann, who was called to eternal glory Monday evening.

Immanuel Ladies Aid/LWML Meeting
Immanuel's Ladies Aid/LWML will meet on January 27 following the
church service. Those who plan to attend are asked to think of some
ideas for projects that can be done throughout the year.

Valentine's Dinner
On Sunday, February 10, 2013, St. Paul's Sunday School will host its
annual Valentine's Day Dinner starting at 11:00 am.

Send forth Your light and Your truth, let them guide me; let
them bring me to Your holy mountain to the place where You

dwell. - Psalms 43:3



http://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Jeremiah%201:4-10&version=ESV
http://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=1%20Corinthians%2012:31b-13:13&version=ESV
http://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Luke%204:31-44&version=ESV

Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Next Sunday

Come, Holy Spirit,
And Fill The Hearts Of Your Faithful

This Week At Immanuel-St. Paul

8:00 am
8:45 am
9:15 am
10:00 am
7:00 pm

10:00 am
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 am
8:45 am
9:15am
10:00 am
7:00 pm

Immanuel - Holy Communion
St. Paul's Sunday School
Immanuel's Sunday School
St. Paul's - Morning Worship
Adult Bible Study @ SP

Ladies' Bible Study @ Janet's
Confirmation Class @ IM
Bulletin Items Deadline

Ladies' Bible Study @ Parsonage

Immanuel - Morning Worship
St. Paul's Sunday School
Immanuel's Sunday School
St. Paul's - Holy Communion
Adult Bible Study @ SP



