1mmanuel – St. Paul



Lutheran Church Missouri Synod

The Third Sunday After the Epiphany

January 27, 2013 Today's Worship

The Order Of Worship

8:00 a.m. Holy Communion TLH pg. 15ff 10:00 a.m. Morning Worship TLH pg. 5ff

The Hymns

8:00 a.m. 126, 128, 399, 400, 129 10:00 a.m. 126, 128, 129

The Sermon

Theme: An Unwelcome Prophet
Text: Luke 4:16-30

Today's Readings

First Reading
Epistle Reading
Gospel Reading

Nehemiah 8:1-3, 5-6, 8-10
1 Corinthians 12:12-31a
Luke 4:16-30

Immanuel-St. Paul Lutheran Parish Rev. Tim B. Zechiel, Pastor
The Lutheran Church- pastor@imstp.org (e-mail)

Missouri Synod 11845 Wine Hill Rd.

11845 Wine Hill Rd. Church Website: imstp.org
Steeleville, IL 62288 Church E-mail: secretary@imstp.org

A Note To Our Visitors

We welcome you in the name of our living Savior, Jesus Christ, and we pray that your time of worship with us today will be a blessing to you.

Church Notes

Next Sunday's Scripture Readings Are:

<u>Jeremiah 1:4-10</u> <u>1 Corinthians 12:31b-13:13</u>

Luke 4:31-44

Prayer for the Day

Almighty God, you sent your Son to proclaim your kingdom and to teach with authority. Anoint us with the power of your Spirit that we, too, may bring good news to the afflicted, bind up the brokenhearted, and proclaim liberty to the captives. Amen

Love and Sympathy...

Christian love and sympathy are extended to the family and friends of Walt Bollmann, who was called to eternal glory Monday evening.

Immanuel Ladies Aid/LWML Meeting

Immanuel's Ladies Aid/LWML will meet on January 27 following the church service. Those who plan to attend are asked to think of some ideas for projects that can be done throughout the year.

Valentine's Dinner

On Sunday, February 10, 2013, St. Paul's Sunday School will host its annual Valentine's Day Dinner starting at 11:00 am.



Send forth Your light and Your truth, let them guide me; let them bring me to Your holy mountain to the place where You dwell. - Psalms 43:3

Come, Holy Spirit, And Fill The Hearts Of Your Faithful

This Week At Immanuel-St. Paul

Sunday	8:00 am	Immanuel - Holy Communion
	8:45 am	St. Paul's Sunday School
	9:15 am	Immanuel's Sunday School
	10:00 am	St. Paul's - Morning Worship
	7:00 pm	Adult Bible Study @ SP
Tuesday	10:00 am	Ladies' Bible Study @ Janet's
Wednesday	4:00 pm	Confirmation Class @ IM
Thursday	1:00 pm	Bulletin Items Deadline
Thursday Friday	1:00 pm 7:00 pm	Bulletin Items Deadline Ladies' Bible Study @ Parsonage
J	•	
Friday	7:00 pm	Ladies' Bible Study @ Parsonage
Friday	7:00 pm 8:00 am	Ladies' Bible Study @ Parsonage Immanuel - Morning Worship
Friday	7:00 pm 8:00 am 8:45 am	Ladies' Bible Study @ Parsonage Immanuel - Morning Worship St. Paul's Sunday School